Cree
RF MOSFET HEMT 28V 440095
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
CGH09120F.pdf
In Stock
176 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number CGH09120F.The price and lead time for
CGH09120F depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Test: 28V
Voltage - Rated: 84V
Transistor Type: HEMT
Supplier Device Package: 440095
Series: GaN
Power - Output: 120W
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 440095
Noise Figure: -
Gain: 21.5dB
Frequency: 2.5GHz
Current Rating: -
Current - Test: 1.2A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CGH09120F Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CGH133T250X5L
CAP ALUM 13000UF 250V SCREW
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
CGH01
KIT GANGING 1=4
Hammond Manufacturing
RFQ
CGH122T500W3C
CAP ALUM 1200UF 500V SCREW
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
CGH102T350V2L
CAP ALUM 1000UF 350V SCREW
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
CGH112T500V4C
CAP ALUM 1100UF 500V SCREW
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
CGH142T450V4L
CAP ALUM 1400UF 450V SCREW
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
CGH102T450V3L
CAP ALUM 1000UF 450V SCREW
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
CGH103T350X8L
CAP ALUM 10000UF 350V SCREW
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
CGH103T250X4L
CAP ALUM 10000UF 250V SCREW
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
CGH132T500V4L
CAP ALUM 1300UF 500V SCREW
Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
RFQ
1EZ140D10/TR12
DIODE ZENER 140V 1W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1N5341C/TR12
DIODE ZENER 6.2V 5W T18
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
JAN1N4116CUR-1
DIODE ZENER 24V DO213AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
3EZ3.6D/TR12
DIODE ZENER 3.6V 3W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
3EZ150D2E3/TR8
DIODE ZENER 150V 3W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
FSB50550A
MODULE SPM 500V 2A SPM5P
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
BM63764S-VC
IC IPM 600V IGBT SW 25HSDIP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
2N1794
THYRISTOR STUD 150V 70A TO-94
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
JANTX1N4102DUR-1
DIODE ZENER 8.7V 500MW DO213AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
T7071030B4BY
SCR FAST SWITCH 300A 1000V T70
Powerex Inc.
RFQ